10/26/2020

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Make a payment plan

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent ALISON THOMSON
Client BRAGS SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 46 082 768 855

Account

Amount

Payment method

Account name

BSB

Account number

Date of authority

Payment frequency
Payment date

Estimated GIC for this plan
Plan total, including estimated GIC

Income tax 551 - $1,130.50 DR
Full account balance - $1,130.50 DR
Direct debit

Brags Superannuation Fund
012012

499690572

25/10/2020

Lump sum

13/11/2020

$0.00

$1,130.50

17



