

Print | Australian Taxation Office

AgentALISON THOMSONClientBRAGS SUPERANNUATION FUNDABN46 082 768 855

Australian Government Australian Taxation Office

Make a payment plan

Account	Income tax 551 - \$1,130.50 DR
Amount	Full account balance - \$1,130.50 DR
Payment method	Direct debit
Account name	Brags Superannuation Fund
BSB	012012
Account number	499690572
Date of authority	25/10/2020
Payment frequency	Lump sum
Payment date	13/11/2020
Estimated GIC for this plan	\$0.00
Plan total, including estimated GIC	\$1,130.50